
PrintableTeamSchedules.com

TIME ETGAME

WEEKLY SCHEDULE
Denver
Atlanta
Milwaukee
Indiana
Houston
San Antonio 

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

2/4 MONDAY
at
at
at
at
at
at

Detroit
Washington
Brooklyn
New Orleans
Phoenix
Sacramento 

New York
Denver
Cleveland
Chicago
Milwaukee
Golden State
Minnesota
Miami 

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM

2/8 FRIDAY
TIME ETGAME

-
-
NBATV
-
-
NBATV

TV TV

2018-19 NBA
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

Detroit
Philadelphia
Washington
Brooklyn
Dallas
Phoenix
New Orleans
Sacramento 

-
ESPN
-
-
-
-
ESPN
-

San Antonio
Cleveland
Charlotte
Toronto
LA Clippers
Washington
New Orleans
Oklahoma City
Orlando 

5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

2/9 SATURDAY
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

Utah
Indiana
Atlanta
New York
Boston
Chicago
Memphis
Houston
Milwaukee 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
ABC
-

LA Clippers
Boston
LA Lakers
Detroit
Toronto
Minnesota
Orlando
Miami 

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:30 PM

2/5 TUESDAY
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

Charlotte
Cleveland
Indiana
New York
Philadelphia
Memphis
Oklahoma City
Portland 

-
-
-
-
TNT
-
-
TNT

Denver
New Orleans
Washington
Charlotte
Phoenix
Houston
San Antonio 

7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM

2/6 WEDNESDAY
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

Brooklyn
Chicago
Milwaukee
Dallas
Utah
Sacramento
Golden State 

-
-
ESPN
-
-
-
ESPN

LA Clippers
Minnesota
Toronto
LA Lakers
Memphis
San Antonio 

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:30 PM

2/7 THURSDAY
at
at
at
at
at
at

Indiana
Orlando
Atlanta
Boston
Oklahoma City
Portland 

-
-
-
TNT
-
TNT

Portland
LA Lakers
Phoenix
Orlando
Miami 

3:00 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

2/10 SUNDAY
at
at
at
at
at

Dallas
Philadelphia
Sacramento
Atlanta
Golden State 

-
ABC
-
-
NBATV


