2018-19 NBA WEEKLY SCHEDULE

GAME		TIME ET	TV	GAME		TIME ET	TV
2/4 MOND	AY			2/8 FRIDAY			
Denver	at Detroit	7:00 PM	-	New York	at Detroit	7:00 PM	-
Atlanta	at Washington	7:00 PM	-	Denver	at Philadelphia	7:00 PM	ESPN
Milwaukee	at Brooklyn	7:30 PM	NBATV	Cleveland	at Washington	7:00 PM	-
Indiana	at New Orleans	8:00 PM	-	Chicago	at Brooklyn	7:30 PM	-
Houston	at Phoenix	9:00 PM	-	Milwaukee	at Dallas	8:30 PM	-
San Antonio	at Sacramento	10:00 PM	NBATV	Golden State	at Phoenix	9:00 PM	-
2/5 TUESD	۸V			Minnesota	at New Orleans	9:30 PM	ESPN
LA Clippers	at Charlotte	7:00 PM	_	Miami	at Sacramento	10:00 PM	-
Boston	at Cleveland	7:00 PM	- -	2/9 SATURE	YAC		
LA Lakers	at Indiana	7:00 PM	_	San Antonio	at Utah	5:00 PM	_
Detroit	at New York	7:30 PM	_	Cleveland	at Indiana	7:00 PM	_
Toronto	at Philadelphia	8:00 PM	TNT	Charlotte	at Atlanta	7:30 PM	_
Minnesota	at Memphis	8:00 PM	-	Toronto	at New York	7:30 PM	_
Orlando	at Oklahoma City		-	LA Clippers	at Boston	8:00 PM	_
Miami	at Portland	10:30 PM	TNT	Washington	at Chicago	8:00 PM	_
2/6 WEDNE	CDAV			New Orleans	at Memphis	8:00 PM	-
2/6 WEDNE		7.20 DM		Oklahoma City	at Houston	8:30 PM	ABC
Denver	at Brooklyn		-	Orlando	at Milwaukee	9:00 PM	-
New Orleans	at Chicago at Milwaukee	8:00 PM 8:00 PM	- ESPN	2/40 CHND	A\/		
Washington Charlotte	at Dallas	8:30 PM	- -	2/10 SUND			
Phoenix	at Utah		-	Portland	at Dallas	3:00 PM	-
Houston	at Sacramento	10:00 PM		LA Lakers	at Philadelphia	3:30 PM	ABC
San Antonio	at Golden State	10:30 PM		Phoenix	at Sacramento	6:00 PM	-
Sall Alltollo	at Golden State	10.30 FW	ESPIN	Orlando	at Atlanta	7:30 PM	- NID ATV
2/7 THURS	DAY			Miami	at Golden State	8:30 PM	NBATV
LA Clippers	at Indiana	7:00 PM	-				
Minnesota	at Orlando	7:00 PM	-				
Toronto	at Atlanta	7:30 PM	-				
LA Lakers	at Boston	8:00 PM	TNT				

Memphis

San Antonio

at Oklahoma City 8:00 PM -

10:30 PM TNT

at Portland